Kansas Corporation Commission OIL & GAS DIVISION

ORIGINAL September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

Operator: License #	5399	API NO. 15	15-095-22030-00-00
Name:	American Energies Corporation	County:	Kingman
Address:	155 North Market, Suite 710	W/2 SW - NW	- Sec. 35 S. R. 28-6 East X West
City/State/Zip:	Wichita, KS 67202	1980'	feet from S / N circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	None	330'	feet from E / (vicircle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person:	Alan L. DeGood	Footages Calculated	from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316)	(316) 263-5785	(circle one)	NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name:	Pickrell Drilling - Rig #1	Lease Name: Sim	s Trust Well #: 1-35
License:	5123	Field Name:	
Wellsite Geologist:	Douglas Davis	Producing Formation	: Mississippian
Designate Type of Completion:		Elevation: Ground:	1468Kelly Bushing:1473
X New Well	Re-EntryWorkover	Total Depth:	4338' Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil	SWDSIOW Temp. Abd	Amount of Surface Pi	ipe Set and Cemented at 8 5/8" 23# @ 234' Feet
Gas	ENHRSIGW	Multiple Stage Ceme	nting Collar Used? Yes X No
XDry	_ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth se	t Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well	I Info as follows: RECEIVED	If Alternate II complet	tion, cement circulated from
Operator:		feet depth to	w/ sx cmt.
Well Name:	JUN 2 3 2006	AHI.	-Da 11-5-08
	Original Total Re-perf. Conv. To Enhr/SWD	(Data must be collect	gement Plan ted from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back	Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content	32,000 ppm Fluid volume 800 bbls
Commingled	Docket No.	Dewatering method u	
Dual Completion		Location of fluid dispo	
	Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:	Seal Windless Choice.
	·	Lease Name:	License No.:
4/27/2006 5/04/06 Spud Date or Date	6 5/4/06 - Plugged te Reached TD Completion Date or	- Couse Name.	
Recompletion Date	Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec	Twp S. R
,		County:	
		County.	Docker No
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Information of side two of this for 107 for confidentiality in excess TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED	d two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas C of the spud date, recompletion, workover or convers rm will be held confidential for a period of 12 months of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geo D. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit C	ion of a well. Rule 82-3-1 if requested in writing and logist well report shall be P-111 form with all tempore.	30, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. d submitted with the form (see rule 82-3 attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING prarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, herein are complete and correct	rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil to the best of my knowledge.	and gas industry have be	een tully complied with and the statements
Signature:	lan PODOS	1, 6	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Alan L. DeGoo	od, President Date: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	100	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before	e me this 21st day of June	,	If Denied, Yes θ Date:
2006		_	Wireline Log Received
Notary Public:	foul & linky	<u> </u>	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires:	Melinda S. Wooten, Notary Exp. 3/12/08		



Operator Name:	American Ene	rgies Corporation	on	Leas	e Name:	Sims Trust	We	II: <u>1-35</u>	
Sec. <u>3</u>	<u>5</u> Twp. <u>28</u>	<u>3</u> S. R	<u>6</u> \square	X Vest	County:	Kingman			
test, time tool open and	d closed, flowing an very, and flow rates	d shut-in pressure if gas to surface to	s, whether shut-in p est, along with final	oressure read	hed static l	al copies of drill stem to evel hydrostatic pressu sheet if more space is r	res, bottom hole		
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional Samples Sent to Geold Cores Taken Electric Log Run Yes N (Submit Copy) List All E. Logs Run: Dual Ir	Sheets) ogical Survey	X Yes X Yes Yes X Yes	No No No No	JU	See att		Тор	X Sampl Datum	
		_	CASING RECO		New	Used			
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casing	Weight	Set	ting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and I	
	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs. / F	t. De	pth .	Cement	Used	Additive	<u>:S</u>
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23#	234'		60/40 poz	200	2% gel, 3%	cc
Production	None								
		•	ADDITIONAL CI	EMENTING /	SQUEEZE	RECORD			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of C	ement #Sack	s Used	***************************************	Type and Per	cent Additives		
	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Brid otage of Each Inte	lge Plugs Set/Type val Perforated				Shot, Cement Squ Kind of Material U		Depth

						3			-
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At		Liner Run	Yes	No		<u> </u>
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD	or Enhr. Produ	icing Method		Flowing	Pumping	Gas Lift	Other.	r (Explain)
Estimated Production	Oil	Bbls	Gas Mcf		Water	Bbls	Gas Lift Gas-Oil Rat		Gravity
Per 24 Hours Dispostion of Gas	METHOD OF CO					Production Interval	Sus on nat	· -	
Vented	III.			en Hole		Dually Comp.	Commingle	d	
_	d, Sumit ACO-18.)		=	er Specify	\sqcup	Duality Comp.		·	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D.#

REMIT TO P.O. F		NSAS 6760	65	`%	SER	VICE POINT:	1.1. #5
						LD ARLEIN	a ladge IS
DATE OYMAY OG	SEC. 35	TWP.	RANGE 06 W	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB EINISH
LEASE TRUS	WELL#	1-35	LOCATION KS4	2 & muniduck	KL. BN. /W.	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (C			5/~to	A Property of the second	()	- Jagerer	
		·	1 30 ~10				
CONTRACTOR	Picknaff	<i>/</i> .		OWNER A	maxican Fre	csies	
TYPE OF JOB R	stady 1	Plus		_		, -	•
	E '	<u></u>		CEMENT	1//5	100000	
CASING SIZÉ			РГН	_ AMOUNT O	rdered <u>145</u>	5x 60.40	<u> </u>
TUBING SIZE	K.		PTH				+
	74		era <i>810</i>				
TOOL PRES. MAX			NIMUM	— COMMON	87 A	@ <u>9.60</u>	ارو ج ۾ ج
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT	_ COMMON_ POZMIX	<u> </u>	@ <u></u>	
CEMENT LEFT II	V CSG	<u> </u>	<u>DE IOUNI</u>	_ FOZMIX _ GEL	30	@ 15.00	
PERFS.	V (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			CHLORIDE		_	
DISPLACEMENT	FA	56 HO		_ ASC			
		JIPMENT			1 85º PM		
	EQU	TI-IVIEN I		RECEI	VED	_ <u> </u>	- :
					(0000)		
PUMPTRUCK		ER_ <i>D</i>		- IIIN 93	2006	@	
# 3 <i>5</i> 2	HELPER	M. Cal	loy				
BULK TRUCK		D 6.	11	KCC MI	CHITA	@	<u> </u>
# 364 BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	D. PRA	ntlin			@	
# IRUCK	DRIVER	,			/	_ @	
<u>π</u>	DRIVER			— HANDLING	150	@ <u>/.70</u>	255.00
			•	MILEAGE _	50 × 150		575.00
•	RE	MARKS:	_ *	(TOTAL	1991.80
Pier AT 3/0	I's Pum	1 Fresh	thand, MIX 35 sx a	mant.			:
Disp. 986101	resh HL	a Pull	Pipe to 400; P.	VID P	SERV	ICE	
fruh Ahrad,			2 - Dop. 3 B		<u> </u>	17 121	
Exest HOS		10 2				BAD'	
coment, Disp	<u>: 1 E618</u>	Fresh Hal), Pully 650 F		CK CHARGE 🌃 🧸	***	730,00
Pump 550x	Cen-1-1	- Plug F	2017 Hole with 15			Contract of the last	
conent, was	wp bowel	£	7	MILEAGE _	<u> 30</u>		250.00
	<u> </u>		/	— MANIFOLD	<u> </u>		
			and the second second			@	
	$\vec{\Lambda}$.					_ @	
CHARGE TO:	<u> Mnerice</u>	<u> 21 21</u>	engies				(i) (i) (i)
STREET						TOTAL	980.0
CITY	ST	TATE	ZIP		PLUG & FLOA	T FOUDMEN	T
10	-21-06	,	inder 19		I LUG & I LOA	I POOL WE.	-
	atte	'	inder,				
	Uxerr		- " ()	sage			
			316-263-18	75/		@ @	
To Allied Cemer	iting Co.,	Inc.					
You are hereby r	equested	to rent cet	nenting equipment				
and furnish ceme	enter and l	helper to a	assist owner or				
contractor to do	work as is	s listed. T	he above work was	3		m/\m.\	
done to satisfact	ion and su	pervision	of owner agent or			TOTAL	
contractor. I have	e read &	understan	d the "TERMS AN	D			
CONDITIONS"	listed on	the revers	e side.	TAX			
_				TOTAL CHA	RGE		
				DICCOLDE		IE DAT	D IN 30 DAYS
				DISCOUNT		JE PAL	P 114 20 DVIO
	12	_//	-11		1. %	W	
SIGNATURE	11	C.B.	/Uh		1//2-4/	10/1	
		V -4			PRIN	red name '	
					managhites manage		

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. Federal Tax I.D.

EMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

PRINTED NAME

MEDICINE LODGE

DATE 4-27-06 SEC 35 TWP. RANGE 6 W	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION 12:55	N JOB START	JOB FINISH
3/Pts 7/20st	100 am 12:33p	COUNTY	STATE KS
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) LOCATION MURDOCK S/WTO	10042 110 1, 02)	, Mero Croto	
TYPE OF JOB SUKFACE CASING	OWNER AMERICAN C	ENEXCIES	
HOLE SIZE 12"4" T.D. 239	CEMENT		
CASING SIZE 8 48" DEPTH 234	AMOUNT ORDERED 200	ex 60:4012	2+390 cc
TURING SIZE DEPTH	THE OTHER AND THE PARTY OF THE	<u> </u>	
DRILL PIPE 42" DEPTH			
TOOL DEPTH			
PRES. MAX 100 MINIMUM 50	COMMON 120 A	@ 9.60	1152.0
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 15	POZMIX 8 O	@ <i>_5,20</i>	416.00
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15	GEL <u>4</u>	@ <u>15,00</u>	
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 7		294.00
DISPLACEMENT 133/4 LLI. FRESH LINTEN	ASC	@	
EQUIPMENT		@	
	RECEIVED	@	
JMP TRUCK CEMENTER BILL M.		@	
# 372 HELPER MIKE S.	JUN 2 3 2006	@	
BULK TRUCK	KCC WICHITA	@	
# 389 DRIVER TAD C.		@	
BULK TRUCK		@	
# DRIVER	HANDLING $2//$	@_ <i>_1.70</i> _	358,70
STOP PUNDS, KELEASE PLUE, STAKE DUTLACE-		VICE	
MENT, DISPLACE WITH 13214 WILL FRESH	DEPTH OF JOB 234		72/4
CIACULATED CEMENT.	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	133,00
CIACOLLI CO CONTEXO (MILEAGE 50		250.00
	MANIFOLD HEAD REN	@ 100.00	100.00
	WANIFOLD 27- 70- 71-	@	
		@	
CHARGE TO: AMERICAN ENERGIES			
STREET		TOTAL	1085,0
TYSTATEZIP			
JIISIAIEZIF	PLUG & FLO	OAT EQUIPMEN	T
	85/8" WOODEN PLUG	1@ 55.00	55,00
		@	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.		<u> </u>	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment			
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	ANY APPLICABL		
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	WILL BE CHAR	Affrid Samue aura	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	UPON INVOICE	TOTAL	55.00
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND		TAA	
ONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX	The state of the s	à
	TOTAL CHARGE		
1	DISCOUNT	IF PAII	O IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE Music No.	MINTER 1		

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

DEFINITIONS: In these terms and conditions, "Allied" shall mean Allied Cementing Co., Inc., and "Customer" shall refer to the party identified by that term on the front of this contract. As applicable, "Job" relates to the services described on the front sign of this contract, "merchandise" refers to the material described on the front of this contract and to any other materials, products, a supplies used, sold, or furnished under the requirements of this contract.

- TERMS: Unless satisfactory credit has been established, "CUSTOMER" must tender full cash payment to "ALLHD" before the job is undertaken or merchandise is delivered. If satisfactory credit has been established, the terms of payment for the job and/or merchandise, including bulk cement, are not cash, payable in 30 days from the completion of the job and/or delivery of the merchandise. For all past due invoices, "CUSTOMER" agrees to pay interest on amounts invoiced at a rate of 18 percent per annum until paid. Notwithstanding the foregoing, in no event shall this Contract provide for interest exceeding the maximum rate of interest that "CUSTOMER" may agree to pay under applicable law. If any such interest should be provided for, it shall be and hereby is deemed to be a mistake, and this contract shall be automatically reformed to lower the rate of interest to the maximum legal contract rate, any amounts previously paid as excess interest shall be deducted from the amounts owing from the "CUSTOMER" or at the option of "ALLED," refunded directly to "CUSTOMER." For purposes of this paragraph, ALLIED and CUSTOMER agree that KANSAS law shall apply. Any discounts granted with this contract are null and void if the charges are not paid when due.
- ATTORNEY FEES: In any legal action or proceeding between the parties to enforce any of the terms of this Service Contract, or in any way pertaining to the terms of this Contract, the prevailing party shall be entitled to recover all expenses, including, but not limited to, a reasonable sum as and for attorney's fees.
- PRICES AND TAXES: All merchandise listed in "ALLIED'S" current price schedule are E.O.B. ALLIED'S local station and are subject to change without notice. All prices are exclusive of any federal, state, local, or special taxes for the sale or use of the merchandise or services listed. The amount of taxes required to be paid by ALLIED shall be added to the quoted prices charged to CUSTOMER.
- TOWING CHARGES: ALLIED will make a reasonable attempt to get to and from each job site using its own equipment. Should ALLIED be unable to do so because of poor or inadequate road conditions, and should it become necessary to employ a tractor or other pulling equipment to get to or from the job site, the tractor or pulling equipment will be supplied by CUSTOMER or, if furnished by ALLIED, will be charged to and paid by CUSTOMER.
- PREPARATION CHARGES: If a job and/or merchandise is ordered and CUSTOMER cancels the order after preparation of a chemical solution or other material, CUSTOMER will pay ALLIED for the expenses incurred by ALLIED as a result of the cancellation.
- DEADHAUL, CHARGES: Unless otherwise specified on the front of this Contract, a deadhaul charge as set forth in ALLIED'S current price book will be charged each way for each service unit which is ordered by CUSTOMER but not used.
- SERVICE CONDITIONS AND LIABILITIES: 1. ALLIED carries public liability and property damage insurance, but since there are so many uncertain and unknown conditions beyond ALLIED'S control, ALLIED shall not be liable for injuries to property or persons or for loss or damage arising from the performance of the job or delivery of the merchandise. Customer shall be responsible for and indemnify, defend, and hold harmless ALLIED, its officers, agents and employees, from and against any and all claims or suits for:
- (A) Damage to property or for bodily injury, sickness, disease, or death, brought by any person, including CUSTOMER and/or the well owner; and:
- (B) Oil spills, pollution, surface or sub-surface damage, injury to the well, reservoir loss, or damage arising from a well blowout arising out of or in connection with ALLIED'S performance of the job or furnishing of merchandise in accordance with this contract, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 2. With respect to any of ALLIED'S tools, equipment, or instruments which are lost in the well or damaged when performing or attempting to perform the job or, in the case of marine operations, are lost or damaged at any time after delivery to the landing for CUSTOMER and before return to ALLIED at the landing, CUSTOMER shall either recover the lost item without cost to ALLIED or reimburse ALLIED the current replacement cost of the item unless the loss or damage results from the sole negligence of ALLIED or its employees.
- 3. ALLIED does not assume any liability or responsibility for damages or conditions resulting from chemical action in cemen caused by contamination of water or other fluids.
- WARRANTES: 1. ALLIED warrants all merchandise manufactured or furnished by it to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service when installed, and used, and/or serviced in the manner provided and intended. ALLIED'S obligation under this warranty is expressly limited to repair, replacement, or allowance for credit, at its option, for any merchandise which is determined by ALLIED to be defective. THIS IS THE SOLE WARRANTY OF ALLIED AND NO OTHER WARRANTY IS APPLICABLE, EITHER EXPRESS OR OTHERWISE IMPLIED, IN FACT OR IN LAW, INCLUDING ANY WARRANTY AS TO MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR USE OR PURPOSE, CUSTOMER'S sole and only remedy with regard to any defective merchandise shall be the repair or replacement thereof or allowance for credit as herein provided, and ALLIED shall not be liable for any consequential, special, incidental, or punitive damages resulting from or caused by defective materials, products or supplies.
 - 2. More specifically:
- (A) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty by ALLIED of the success or the effectiveness of the result of at work done or merchandisc used, sold, or furnished under this contract.
- (B) Nothing in this contract shall be construed as a warranty of the accuracy or correctness of any facts, information, or data furnished by ALLIED or any interpretation of tests, meter readings, chart information, analysis of research, or recommendations made by ALLIED, unless the inaccuracy or incorrectness is caused by the wilful misconduct or gross negligence of ALLIED or its employees in the preparation or furnishing of such facts, information or data.
- (C) Work done by ALLIED shall be under the direct supervision and control of the CUSTOMER or his agent and ALLIED will accomplish the job as an independent contractor and not as an employee or agent of the CUSTOMER.

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 102204

Invoice Date: 05/08/06

Sold American Energies Corp. To: 155 N. Market #710

ell, KS

Wichita, KS 67202

RECEIVED

JUN 2 3 2006

KCC WICHITA

ENTO MAY 17 ENTO

Cust I.D....: Am Eng

P.O. Number..: Sims TR 1-35

P.O. Date...: 05/08/06

Due Date.: 06/07/06 Terms....: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc.	Qty. Used	Unit	Price	Net	TX
Common	87.00	SKS	9.6000	835.20	Т
Pozmix	58.00	SKS	5.2000	301.60	T
Gel	5.00	SKS	15.0000	75.00	${f T}$
Handling	150.00	SKS	1.7000	255.00	\mathbf{T}
Mileage	50.00	MILE	10.5000	525.00	T
150 sks @.07 pe	r sk per mi				
Rotary Plug	1.00	JOB	730.0000	730.00	${f T}$
Mileage pmp trk	50.00	MILE	5.0000	250.00	\mathbf{T}
Date of Invoice. If Account CURREN	t, Payable 30 Days Fo l 1/2% Charged Therea T take Discount of \$_ in 30 days from Invoi	fter. Tax <i>292.18</i> Pay	total: : ments: al:	2971.80 157.51 0.00 3129.31	18

\$ 2832.13

Inc 67665

TX

Net

Invoice Number: 102078

Invoice Date: 04/28/06

American Energies Corp. Sold

To: 155 N. Market #710

Wichita, KS

67202

RECEIVED

Cust I.D....: Am Eng

Unit

JUN 2 3 2006

P.O. Number..: Sims TR 1-35

Price

P.O. Date...: 04/28/06

Due Date.: 05/28/06 Terms....: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc. Qty. Used

KCC WICHITA

lommon	120.00	SKS	9.6000	1152.00	T
Pozmix	80.00	SKS	5.2000	416.00	${f T}$
3el	4.00	SKS	15.0000	60.00	${f T}$
Chloride	7.00	SKS	42.0000	294.00	\mathbf{T}
Handling	211.00	SKS	1.7000	358.70	\mathbf{E}
Mileage	50.00	MILE	14.7700	738.50	\mathbf{E}
211 sks @.07 pe	r sk per mi				
Surface	1.00	JOB	735.0000	735.00	\mathbf{E}
Mileage pmp trk	50.00	MILE	5.0000	250.00	E
Head Rental	1.00	PER	100.0000	100.00	E
Vooden Plug	1.00	EACH	55.0000	55.00	${f T}$
All Prices Are Ne Date of Invoice. If Account CURREN	t, Payable 30 Days Fol 1 1/2% Charged Thereaf T take Discount of \$ <u>4</u> in 30 days from Invoic	ter. Tax 1/ <i>5.92</i> Pay	total: : ments: al:	4159.20 104.78 0.00 4263.98 -415.97	-04
				50 10	

Mud-Co / Service Mud Inc.

Operato	or	Amer	ican E	nergies	s Corp.		County	Kıngma	<u>n</u>	State	Kansas		Pump	6	_ X	14	_ X	8.22	SPM	Casing Program	8 5/8	"@	234 ft.
Well		#1-35	Sims ⁻	Trust	1		Location								GPM				BPM			"@	ft.
Contrac	tor	Pickre	ll Drillin	ng i	,		Sec	35	TWP	28	RNG	6W	D.P.	4.5	in.			65.2	- FT/MIN R.A.			"@	ft.
Stockpo	oint	Pratt,	Ks.	Date	4/26	6/2006	Engineer		Aaror	Rush					-	495	ft.	76.3	FT/MIN R.A.		Total Depth	_	4338 ft.
					!												•		-				
DATE	DEPTH	WEIGHT			osity ;	GELS	pН			RATION AN			SAND			TORT	L.C.M.	Pump	CUMULATIVE				
	feet	lb/gal	Sec API @F	PV @F	Yp }	10 sec / 10 min.	Strip _ Meter	ml API	Cake 32nds	Pres. #/BBL	CI	Ca ppm	%	Solids %	Oil %	Water %		Press.	COST	R	EMARKS AND TREAT	MENT	
4/26			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		TO THIN.	wieter_	AFI	321lus	#/BDL	ppm	ppin		- 76	7/6	76		PSI		RURT			
4/29	2022	9.4	29	İ 💮			7.0	n/c			87m	hvy		2.7		97.3				Drilling			
4/30	3017	8.7	49	7	28	12/30	11.0	8.0	1		5,000	40		2.6		97.4				Drilling	displace (ര 288	7'
5/1	3615	9.2	46	8	19 5	14/41	10.0	8.8	1		8,000	40		6.0		94.0				Drilling			
5/2	3985	9.4	46	7	18	10/40	10.0	8.8	1		6,000	40		7.5		92.5			6,524	W/O Tester			·
5/3	4184	9.3	51	7	18	11/35	9.5	11.2	1		7,000	60		6.8		93.2			7,282	Drilling			
5/4	4338				1														7,577	Rig Down		1	
																				Final, 1 DST, log	s OK		
					,								,							Plugged well.			
			ļ		- 1																		
			L		-																		
					,																		
					- j																		
					- {																		
			-							-													
			-									_			\vdash								
				 	1																		
					1								- 1								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					-										1		\vdash						
																	-					-	
				1	1		Materials		Sa	cks	Amou	unt	_	Mate	rials		Sa	cks	Amour	nt .			Amount
	MUD-C) / SER	VICE N	IUD INC	:. {	C/S Hulls	<u>s</u>			63		40.25							7 1111041				Tanodik
					i	Caustic S				18		09.18					-						
	100	S. Mair	n Suite	#310	ţ	Drill Pak				4		20.00											
	V	/ichita, l	Ks. 672	02	ij	Lime				3		24.75		-							-		
3	16/264-				24	Premium	Gel			407		71.75							-	Total Mud	Cost		7,577.43
						Soda As	h			8		52.80								Trucking			861.54
					ŧ	Super Li				17		58.70									Surcharge		129.23
	DRIL	LING N	NUD RE	CAP																Taxes			
_					i.																		
•																				TOTAL	COST		8,568.20

RECEIVED
JUN 2 3 2006
KCC WICHITA